TRJV 2016 - Pays de la Loire
Classement Général Définitif

Poussins

Pl. Nom et prénom
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CLAIRET JULES
NOMBALAIS ARTHUR
COUILLAUD FABIAN
PILON MARIUS
LETERTRE MAXENCE
BERTHOME LEO
BLOC'H NOAH
JOUBARD MAXIME
LOIRE HORACIO
PRODHOMME CLEMENT
FOUBERT GAIA
BALDASSARRE LUCAS
FOUBERT AMBRE
MEZIERE CYPRIEN
MICHAUD ROGATIEN
ENGOULVENT LENA
GUEDON MATEO
VERRIER LEO
EPINARD JADE
LEVEILLE AMAURY
TOUZEAU PIERRE
BREBION NOE
METEYER ALEXANDRE
BRY MALO

BRAULT CLEMENT
GIRARD ROSE

BRY NOLAN
FOUQUENET APOLLINE
FRANCOIS MARGOT
BARON JULES

AUBRY ENZO
BLANCHARD THIBAULT
CHANAL MARIO
YZEUX THEO
SOULARD NOLANN
GUERIN TOM
POMMIER NATHAN
FOUCAULT MAEL

N° Licence

0353271113
03 85551 115
03 44 037 059
03 53 124 080
03 53 130 102
03 85551 116
03 72 150 086
03 49 288 011
03 49 288 013
03 53 124 109
03 49 288 007
03 72 291 096
03 49 288 006
03 53 124 046
03 44 037 081
03 72 285 149
03 53 124 029
03 53 124 028
03 53 275 446
03 53 124 103
03 49 288 014
03 49 288 001
0353 124 120
0353 271 219
03 53 124 051
03 85551 131
03 49 288 002
0353 271 127
03 53 124 108
03 85 293 027
03 53 130 116
03 85 064 286
03 85 083 219
03 72 294 053
03 85 293 029
03 53 275 338
03 72 294 058
03 72 285 229

Club

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
VTT RIEZ OCEAN

VS CLISSONNAIS

CA EVRON

EC MAYENNAISE

VTT RIEZ OCEAN
BRETTE SPORTIF
DURTAL VELO SPORT
DURTAL VELO SPORT
CA EVRON

DURTAL VELO SPORT
SARTHE-GASSEAU
DURTAL VELO SPORT
CA EVRON

VS CLISSONNAIS

LE MANS SARTHE VELO
CA EVRON

CA EVRON

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

CA EVRON

DURTAL VELO SPORT
DURTAL VELO SPORT
CA EVRON

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
CA EVRON

VTT RIEZ OCEAN
DURTAL VELO SPORT
UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
CA EVRON

CHAUCHE VTT

EC MAYENNAISE

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS
VELO CLUB BELINOIS
CHAUCHE VTT

LAVAL CYCLISME 53
VELO CLUB BELINOIS

LE MANS SARTHE VELO

HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
FPO
HPO
FPO
HPO
HPO
FPO
HPO
HPO
FPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
FPO
HPO
FPO
FPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO
HPO

279
294
276
288
267
288
273
244
246
241
216
192
210
222
204
200
235
246
180
206
226
232
176
188

176

198

243

288
294
260
270
288
282
231
264

222
235
230
241
220
198
196
267
216
192
188
226
194
170

239
168
184
192

244

282
291
248
279
273
236
267
267
242
241
243
232
206
202
237
204

243
180
188
218

178
220

178

196

170

226

188
254

300
264
284
276
270
288
258
228
240
252
236
224
232
196
220
204
282

172
180

208

164

184

192

200

168

176

246

216
212

285
276
300
261
254
249
249
255
241
221
220
226
230
258
216
176
214
245
200
168

226

174

200

246

200

166

204
184
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285
276
291
285
273
261
273
233
220
257
226
233

246
176
222

172
224

186
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Total

1440
1431
1411
1398
1371
1368
1320
1263
1227
1213
1160
1145
1119
1098
1087
1006
998
993
940
930
908
902
862
792
731
698
622
586
510

380
374
254
246
244
243
216
212
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